
BASIC Measure: Unsafe Driving
Location Group: ABC Trucking

Date: 1/1/2008 - 1/1/2010 

12/24/2009 Thomas Driver 1 - Standard (Full) 210987 MN 5392.2FC Following Too Close 3 15 15

12/13/2009 Bradford Prince 1 - Standard (Full)  CA 5392.2FC Following Too Close 3 15 15

11/02/2009 Robert Cutler 2 - Walk-around 321098 NV 5392.2LC Improper Lane Change 3 15

10392.2R Reckless Driving 3 30 30

11/01/2009 Thomas Driver 3 - Driver Only 432109 DC 5392.2FC Following Too Close 3 15

5392.2Y Failure to Yield Right of Way 3 15 30

05/13/2009 Robert Cutler 3 - Driver Only 654321 CA 5392.2S Speeding 2 10

5392.2S Speeding 2 10 10

11/11/2008 Thomas Driver 6 - Radioactive 901234 MA 5392.2FC Following Too Close 1 5

5392.6 Scheduling a Run Which Would Require Exceeding Speed Limits 1 5 10

09/29/2008 Bradford Prince 1 - Standard (Full)  MA 5392.2T Improper Turns 1 5 5

05/09/2008 Thomas Driver 3 - Driver Only 789012 MA 1392.22(a) Failing to Use Hazard Warning Flashers 1 1

5392.2FC Following Too Close 1 5

5392.2FC Following Too Close 1 5 6

03/15/2008 Amy Baehman 2 - Walk-around  WI 5392.2P Improper Passing 1 5 5

02/06/2008 Robert Cutler 2 - Walk-around 567890 IA 5392.2LC Improper Lane Change 1 5 5
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  Performance Metrics Value

  On-Road Performance Violation History

Violation Description # Violations
Severity
Weight

Carrier Summary: Unsafe Driving BASIC
Location Group: ABC Trucking

Date: 1/1/2008 - 1/1/2010 

Average Number of Power Units:

Inspections with Unsafe Driving Violations:

Number of violations:

BASIC Violation Total:

Estimated BASIC Measure:

Safety Event Group based on Inspections with Violations:

Estimated Percentile Ranking:

175.00

10

16

0.75

(2) 9-21

2%

Intervention UnlikelySafety Assessment:

131

Vehicle Miles Traveled (VMT): 25200000

Carrier Segment: Combo

Carrier Type:

Intervention Threshold: 65%

General

392.2FC Following Too Close 6 5

392.2LC Improper Lane Change 2 5

392.2P Improper Passing 1 5

392.2T Improper Turns 1 5

392.2Y Failure to Yield Right of Way 1 5

392.22(a) Failing to Use Hazard Warning Flashers 1 1

392.2R Reckless Driving 1 10

392.6 Scheduling a Run Which Would Require Exceeding Speed Limits 1 5

392.2S Speeding 2 5

 



Driver BASIC Measure: Unsafe Driving

Location(s): ABC Sample Company

Date: 1/1/2007 - 1/1/2010 

12/24/2009 1 - Standard (Full) 210987 MN 5392.2FC Following Too Close 3 15 15

11/01/2009 3 - Driver Only 432109 DC 5392.2FC Following Too Close 3 15

5392.2Y Failure to Yield Right of Way 3 15 30

11/11/2008 6 - Radioactive 901234 MA 5392.2FC Following Too Close 2 10 10

05/09/2008 3 - Driver Only 789012 MA 1392.22(a) Failing to Use Hazard Warning Flashers 2 2

5392.2FC Following Too Close 2 10

5392.2FC Following Too Close 2 10 12

12/30/2007 2 - Walk-around 456789 CA 5392.2FC Following Too Close 1 5 5
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Thomas DriverDriver:



Driver Safety Ranking: Unsafe Driving BASIC
Location(s): All Locations

Date: 1/1/2007 - 1/1/2010 

Baehman, Amy 2 2 2 15 15.00

Prince, Bradford 2 2 2 25 25.00

Cutler, Robert 4 4 6 60 60.00

Driver, Thomas 5 5 8 72 72.00

Not ApplicableSafety Event Group

   Driver Name Relevent
Inspections

Inspections with
Violations

Number of
Violations

Violation Total BASIC Measure



Roadside Inspections
Location(s): ABC Co. Terminal A, ABC Co. Terminal C, ABC Co. Terminal D
Date: 1/1/2009 - 6/30/2009

Inspection Date Driver Unit Type Level City State
Violations

OOS Fine
1/1/2009 John Smith 45001 Scale Level 1 Howard Wisconsin -- -- --

1/15/2009 Peter Cottonelli 45350 Scale Level 1 Bloomington Illinois
396.17C - Using a vehicle not 
periodically inspected Y 100.00

2/1/2009 David Walker 45018 Traffic Level 2 Milwaukee Wisconsin 392.2FC - Following too Close N 25.00
TR-4545 392.2S - Speeding N 50.00

3/18/2009 Ron Dietenberger 45212 Traffic Level 3 Richfield Wisconsin 392.2FC - Following too Close N 50.00
3/31/2009 Craig Deeg 45221 Scale Level 1 Auburn Illinois 396.5B - Oil and/or Grease leak N 0.00

TR_FL01
4/12/2009 David Walker 45285 Traffic Johnston Creek Wisconsin 392.2FC - Following too Close N 50.00
4/28/2009 Peter Cottonelli 45350 Scale Level 2 Howard Wisconsin 396.5B - Oil and/or Grease leak Y 0.00
5/2/2009 Lindsey Matchi 45415 Traffic Level 5 Gas City Indiana 392.2S - Speeding N 50.00
5/9/2009 Melody Dallman 42578 Scale Level 2 Gary Indiana -- -- --

5/11/2009 Beatrice Hart 45480 Scale Level 3 Armington Illinois
391.11B5 - Driving without Valid 
Driver's License Y 50.00

5/28/2009 Ben Halat 45545 Scale Level 1 Mauston Wisconsin
391.11B5 - Driving without Valid 
Driver's License Y 50.00

6/11/2009 Lindsey Matchi 45415 Scale Level 5 Peru Indiana 392.2S - Speeding N 50.00
Total Inspections: 11 475.00
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Inspection Report by CSA BASIC
Location(s): ABC Co. Terminal A, ABC Co. Terminal C, ABC Co. Terminal D
Date: 1/1/2009 - 6/30/2009

Inspection 
Date Driver Unit(s) Type Level OOS City State Violation Group Violations

Severity 
Weight

5/11/2009 Beatrice Hart 45480 Scale Level 3 Yes Armington Illinois Endorsements & Vehicle Group
391.11B5 - Driving without Valid Driver's 
License 3

5/28/2009 Ben Halat 45545 Scale Level 1 Yes Mauston Wisconsin Endorsements & Vehicle Group
391.11B5 - Driving without Valid Driver's 
License 3
Driver Fitness: 2 (18%) 6

2/1/2009 David Walker 45018 Traffic Level 2 Yes Milwaukee Wisconsin Careless Driving 392.2FC - Following too Close 5
Careless Driving 392.2S - Speeding 5

3/18/2009 Ron Dietenberger 45212 Traffic Level 3 No Richfield Wisconsin Careless Driving 392.2FC - Following too Close 5
4/12/2009 David Walker 45285 Traffic Level 1 No Johnston Creek Wisconsin Careless Driving 392.2FC - Following too Close 5
5/2/2009 Lindsey Matchi 45415 Traffic Level 5 No Gas City Indiana Speeding related 392.2S - Speeding 5
6/11/2009 Lindsey Matchi 45415 Scale Level 5 No Peru Indiana Speeding related 392.2S - Speeding 5

Unsafe Driving: 6 (55%) 30

1/15/2009 Peter Cottonelli 45350 Scale Level 1 No Bloomington Illinois Inspection Requirements
396.17C - Using a vehicle not periodically 
inspected 4

3/31/2009 Craig Deeg 45221 Scale Level 1 No Auburn Illinois Windshield/Glass/Makings 393.78 - Windsheild wipers inoperable 1
4/28/2009 Peter Cottonelli 45350 Scale Level 2 Yes Howard Wisconsin Other Vehicle Defect 396.5B - Oil and/or Grease leak 1

Vehicle Maintenance: 3 (27%) 6

Total violations: 11
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Inspections by Driver
Driver Location: ABC Terminal C
Date: 1/1/2009 - 6/30/2009

Driver: Thomas Driver

Inspection 
Date Unit(s) Type Level City State Violations OOS Fine Payor

1/1/2009 45001 Scale Level 1 Howard Wisconsin -- -- 0.00 --
TT-FL1

5/9/2009 45001 Scale Level 2 Gary Indiana -- -- 0.00 --
TT-FL1

Inspections Resulting in No Defects: 2  (40%) 0.00

2/1/2009 45001 Traffic Level 2 Milwaukee Wisconsin 396.5B - Oil and/or Grease leak Y 100.00 Carrier
TT-FL1 Scale Level 2 Howard Wisconsin 396.5B - Oil and/or Grease leak Y 100.00 Carrier

Inspections Resulting in Out-of-Service: 2   (40%) 200.00

6/19/2009 45001 Traffic Level 1 Johnston Creek Wisconsin 392.2S - Speeding N 50.00 Driver
TT-FL1

Inspections Resulting in Violations: 1  (20%) 50.00

Total Inspections: 5 250.00
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Violation Fine Responsibility
Location(s): ABC Co. Terminal A, ABC Co. Terminal C, ABC Co. Terminal D
Date: 1/1/2009 - 6/30/2009

Inspection Date Driver Unit(s) Type Level City State
Violations

OOS Fine Date Paid

1/15/2009 Peter Cottonelli 45350 Scale Level 1 Bloomington Illinois
396.17C - Using a vehicle not 
periodically inspected Y 100.00 1/20/2009

3/31/2009 Craig Deeg 45221 Scale Level 1 Auburn Illinois 396.5B - Oil and/or Grease leak N 0.00 4/7/2009
4/28/2009 Peter Cottonelli 45350 Scale Level 2 Howard Wisconsin 396.5B - Oil and/or Grease leak Y 0.00 5/4/2009

5/11/2009 Beatrice Hart 45480 Scale Level 3 Armington Illinois
391.11B5 - Driving without Valid Driver's 
License Y 0.00 --

5/28/2009 Ben Halat 45545 Scale Level 1 Mauston Wisconsin
391.11B5 - Driving without Valid Driver's 
License Y 0.00 --
Fines paid by Carrier: 4  (40%) 100.00

2/1/2009 David Walker 45018 Traffic Level 2 Milwaukee Wisconsin 392.2FC - Following too Close N 100.00 2/17/2009
TR-4545 392.2S - Speeding N 50.00 2/17/2009

3/18/2009 Ron Dietenberger 45212 Traffic Level 3 Richfield Wisconsin 392.2FC - Following too Close N 50.00 3/31/2009
4/12/2009 David Walker 45285 Traffic Level 1 Johnston Creek Wisconsin 392.2FC - Following too Close N 50.00 4/21/2009
5/2/2009 Lindsey Matchi 45415 Traffic Level 5 Gas City Indiana 392.2S - Speeding N 50.00 5/30/2009
6/11/2009 Lindsey Matchi 45415 Scale Level 5 Peru Indiana 392.2S - Speeding N 50.00 --

TR_FL01
Fines paid by Drivers: 6  (60%) 350.00

450.00
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Total Inspection Violations Paid: 10




